
 
Exhibition Dates: 14 -15 September 2021 
  
   
 Exhibition Dates: 16-17 September 2025 
    

  Questions? Contact SPIE at amanda@spieeurope.org, Tel: +44 (0)29 2089 4747 Fax: +44 (0)29 2089 4750 
 
 
 

OFFICIAL CONTRACTOR LIST 

 
 

 

  
 
 
EXHIBITION CONTACTS & OFFICIAL CONTRACTORS 
 
SPIE has selected the following companies to provide exhibitors with services. SPIE has negotiated 
special rates, and you may save money by eliminating fees from outside companies. Look for the 
official seal of approval when vendors approach you offering to provide a service. 
            
 
CATERING 
Paula Luis 
Tel: 34 6489 02089 
www.micecatering.com 
EMail:paula.luis@micecatering.com 

CLEANING & ENCHANCED WIFI 
Amanda Summers 
Tel: +44 (0)29 2089 4747 
E-mail: amanda@spieeurope.org 
 
EXHIBITION MANAGEMENT 
Amanda Summers 
Jane Morrison 
Tel +44 (0)29 20894747 
Mobile +44(0)798 4669822 
E-mail: amanda@spieeurope.org 
E-mail: jane@spieeurope.org 
 
ELECTRICAL, SHELL SCHEME, 
STAND BUILDER, GRAPHICS, 
FURNITURE & AV 
Servis Group 
Miguel Ángel Capiscol López 
Tel: +34 91 669 94 80 
E-mail: macapiscol@servisgroup.es 
 
HOTEL ACCOMMODATION 
Hotel and travel 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
INSURANCE  
BUNDA 
Baltic Underwriting Agency, AB  
E-mail: andrius@bunda.eu and/or 
  zaneta@bunda.eu 
  
SHIPPING AND MATERIAL HANDLING 
DSV Solutions  
Ricky Straw 
Tel: +44 (0)7808 242467 
E-mail: ricky.straw@dsv.com 
 
TWI Group Inc. – For US Companies 
Tel: +1 702 691 9000  
E-mail: usa@twigroup.com 
 
SALES  
SPIE Europe 
Laurence Devereux, SPIE Europe 
Tel: +44 29 2278 9031 (office)  
E-mail: laurence@spieeurope.org 
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